This Lease is for a term of one growing season beginning on April 1, 2022, and ending 
on December 31, 2022.  

Section 4.  Amount of Rent.  The Tenant shall pay to the Landlord as rental for the Farm, the sum of Two Hundred 
and No/100 Dollars ($200.00) per tillable acre, for a total of Three Thousand, Eight Hundred and No/100 Dollars 
($3,800) due upon lease execution. 

Section 5.  Default.  If Tenant fails to make the rental payments when due, or fails to fulfill any of the covenants 
contained in this Lease, then Landlord may re-enter and take possession of the Farm and hold and enjoy the